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ALL GIRLS 
CRICKET 

COMPETITION 
2015/2016 

Sponsored!by:!

!

 
The!All#Girls#Cricket#Competition!is!back,!BIGGER#AND#BETTER,!for!the!2015/2016!season.!

Contact!your!local!participating!cricket!club!(see!list!over!the!page)!to!find!out!how!you!can!join!an!all!girls!
team!and!improve!your!skills,!stay!active!and!enjoy!a!fun!summer!of!cricket!and!camaraderie.!

 
 

 

DETAILS: 

Two#competitions:##

• 13#and#under#(Wednesday#evenings##
5#–#7.30pm)#

• 16#and#under#(Sunday#mornings#8.45am#–#
11.30am)#

(Age!as!at!September!1,!2015.!No!minimum!age)#

COST:#$120!for!the!2015J2016!season!(includes!
club!top!&!club!cap!for!new!players).!

Modified#rules#and#limited#overs.#Participation!is!
key,!all!players!will!have!the!opportunity!to!bat!and!
bowl.!

REGISTRATION:#Registrations!will!commence!in!
August!2015.#

PROUDLY#SUPPORTED#BY#CRICKET#VICTORIA,!
MELBOURNE#STARS#AND#ISEC.!!!!!!!!

#

#

#

SEASON#DATES:##
Season#launch:!!Wed!14th!Oct!2015!

13#&#Under!!(Wed!games)!
Pre!Xmas!dates:!Oct!21,!28,!Nov!4,!11,!18,!25,!Dec!2!
Post!Xmas!dates:!Jan!27,!Feb!3,!10,!17,!24!(Finals)!
#
16#&#Under!(Sunday!games)!!
Pre!Xmas!dates:!Oct!25,!Nov!1,!8,!15,!22,!29,!Dec!6!
Post!Xmas!date:!Jan!31,!Feb!7,!14,!21,!28!(Finals)!

CONTACT:#For!a!list!of!FAQs,!to!register,!or!for!
other!enquiries!please!contact!a!participating!club!
nearest!you!(see!list!on!other!side!of!this!flyer).!Or!
for!general!enquiries,!please!contact!AGCC!
Secretary,!Libby!Nicholls:!0438!228!806!
allgirlscricket@gmail.com!

Coming!soon:!www.allgirlscricket.com.au!

!



CONTACT YOUR NEAREST PARTICIPATING CLUB: 

!

Bentleigh#ANA#CC#
www.bentleighana.com#
Michael#Heenan#
(m)#0418#510#795#
(e)#juniorgirls@bentleighana.com#

#

Maccabi#Ajax#CC#
www.maccabiajaxcc.com#
Howard#Machlin#
(m)#0411#953#973#
(e)#howard@machlin.com.au#

!

Brighton#CC#
www.bcc1842.com.au#
Russell#Stocker#
(m)#0457#730#009##
(e)#secretary@bcc1842.com.au#

#

Mentone#Cricket#Club#
www.mentonecc.vic.cricket.com.au#
Lachlan#Quinn#
(m)#0400#904#206#
(e)#lquinn@mdlz.com#

##### !

Brighton#District#Cricket#Club#
www.brightondistrictcc.vic.cricket.com.au#
Georgie#Dwyer#
(m)#0419#778#794#
(e)brightondistrict@club.cricketvictoria.co
m.au# #

Moorabbin#Park#Cricket#Club######
www.moorabbinpark.com.au############################################
Liam##Burke##
(m)#0437#855#677#
(e)#moorabbinparkcc@gmail.com#
#

!

Carnegie#CC#
www.carnegiecc.com#
Penny#Callaghan#
(m)#0401#825#141##
(e)#juniors@carnegiecc.com#

#

Mt#Waverley#CC#
www.mtwaverley.vic.cricket.com.au#
Brad#Sheehan#
(m)#0410#652#381#
(e)#mwccjuniors@hotmail.com#

!

Caulfield#Cricket#Club#
www.caulfieldcc.vic.cricket.com.au#
Blair#Richards#
(m)#0402892258#
(e)#The_richards@hotmail.com#

#

Murrumbeena#CC#
www.murrumbeenacc.com#
David#Box#
(m)#0435#783#451#
(e)#davidgbox@optusnet.com.au#

!

Dingley#Cricket#Club#
www.dingleycc.vic.cricket.com.au#
Darren#Fitch#
(m)#0402890984#
(e)#darren.fitch@infor.com# #

Old#Mentonians#Cricket#Club#
www.oldmentonianscc.com#
Sven#Samild#
(m)#0408398722#
(e)#sven.samild@acegutters.com.au#
#

!

East#Malvern#Tooronga#CC#
www.emtcc2.vic.cricket.com.au#
Diana#Gilbert#
(m)#0425#714788#
(e)#brettanddiana@bigpond.com# #

Ormond#Cricket#Club#
www.ormondcc.vic.cricket.com.au#
Pat#Camm#
(m)#0418#342#700#
(e)#pat@pjcamm.com.au#

!

Emmanuel#South#Oakleigh#
www.krusherscc.vic.cricket.com.au#
Liam#Bretag#
(m)#0404689056#
(e)#liambretag@aol.com############ #

Parkdale#Cricket#Club#
www.parkdalecc.com#
Debbie#May#
(m)#0438#433#496#
(e)#debbie.may2@optusnet.com.au#

!

Glen#Waverley#Cricket#Club#
www.glenwaverleycc.com.au#
Scott#Adams#
(m)#0417#316#894#
(e)#juniors.gwcc@gmail.com#

#

South#Melbourne#Districts#
www.smdsc.com.au/juniorfcricket#
Libby#Nicholls#
(m)#0438#228#806#
(e)#secretary.cricket@smdsc.com.au#
#

!

Glen#Waverley#Cougars#
www.cougars.net.au#
Trevor#Combridge#
(m)#0407#547#764#
(e)#Trevor.Combridge@team.telstra.com# #

Toorak#Prahran#CC#
www.tpcc.vic.cricket.com.au#
David#Williams#
(m)#0430#101#109##
(e)#david.williams2204@gmail.com#

!

Hawthorn#Cricket#Club##
www.hawthorn.vic.cricket.com.au#
Patrick#Dower#
(m)#0448#549#484#
(e)#patrickdowerhcc@gmail.com# #

Washington#Park#CC#
www.washingtonparkcc.com.au#
Chris#Gorrie#
(m)#0449#774#685#
(e)#chris.gorrie@cricket.com.au#

!

McKinnon#Cricket#Club#
www.mckinnon.vic.cricket.com.au#
Lisa#Hill#
(m)#0438#013#148#
(e)#mckinnon@club.cricketvictoria.com.au#

# #

 

SOUTH MELBOURNE


